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Shakedown

Team Best Lap  BestSpd 2nd Best
(km/h)
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

MATHIAS DE VALLE
21 RAFAEL MARTINS
98 ENZO BEDANI
97 BRUNA TOMASELLI

8 ALFREDINHO IBIAPINA

218 VINICIUS PAPARELI
107 ERNANI KUHN
77 ERICK SCHOTTEN
19 ENZO GIANFRATTI

17 JUNINHO BERLANDA

29 GUTO ROTTA
82 PEDRO GARCIA

113 WITOLD RAMASAUSKAS

293 LEO REIS
24 FELIPE BARTZ

7 GABRIEL KOENIGKAN
88 AUGUSTO SANGALLI

63 LUIS TROMBINI
34 WILL CESAR

25 KAKA MAGNO

80 JOAO BORTOLUZZI
18 AKYU MYASAVA

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Renan Augusto Casetta Rodrigues
Diretor de Prova
26/09/2025 09:02:25

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Roger Silvestro
Comissario Desportivo
26/09/2025 08:51:58

Vil AR

52 Etapa Stock Light
26-09-2025 08:00:00 / Velocitta - 3.493m
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ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:

José Mario Santos do Amaral
Comissario Desportivo
26/09/2025 09:02:35

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:

Violeta Pernice
Comissario Desportivo
26/09/2025 08:54:34

1:33.517 134,47
-= 1:33.541 134,43
-= 1:33.646 134,28
-= 1:34.146 133,57
-= 1:34.445 133,14
1:34.483 133,09
1:34.528 133,03
1:34.566 132,97
1:34.891 132,52
-= 1:35.400 131,81
-= 1:35.493 131,68
-= 1:36.313 130,56
-= 1:36.427 130,41
-= 1:36.520 130,28
-= 1:36.729 130,00
1:37.173 129,41
1:37.249 129,31
1:37.453 129,04
1:37.927 128,41
-= 1:38.447 127,73
1:38.972 127,05
-= 2:16.094 92,40
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ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:

Bruno Fasterra
Comissario Desportivo
26/09/2025 08:54:57

» ST OCK
LIGHT

5
5
5
5
4
5
4
4
4
4
4
5
3
2
3
4
5
3
4
3
2
1
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4

Emissé&o: 26.09.2025, 08:48:11

1:33.751
0.024 0.024 1:34.084
0.129 0.105 1:34.453
0.629 0.500 1:34.960
0.928 0.299 1:36.630
0.966 0.038 1:34.488
1.011 0.045 1:35.186
1.049 0.038 1:35.518
1.374 0.325 1:37.279
1.883 0.509 1:35.470
1.976 0.093 1:38.735
2.796 0.820 1:38.337
2910 0.114 1:37.610
3.003 0.093 1:39.088
3.212 0.209 1:36.997
3.656 0.444 1:38.353
3.732 0.076 1:38.639
3.936 0.204 1:39.034
4.410 0.474 1:39.062
4930 0.520 1:38.921
5.455 0.525 1:43.912

42.577 37.122
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ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:

Thiago Azalini
Comissario Desportivo
26/09/2025 08:57:44
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